Boys' Individual Track and Field Champions

Year Event

2014 100
200
400
800

1600
3200

110 Hurdles

300 Hurdles

4 X 100 Relay

4 X 400 Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump
Shot Put

Discus

Champion
Ahmed Obed
Ahmed Obed
Tristan Griffith
James FitzGerald

James FitzGerald
Jesus Leon

Grant Hall

Grant Hall

Adolfo Camarillo
Ethan Chen
Raymond Thomas
Quentin Francis
Ahmed Obed

Rio Mesa
David Thompson
Cameron Wrout
Jordan Tye
Israel Berry

Justin Warren
Justin Warren
Anthony White
Elliott Diaz

Elliott Diaz

School
Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo

Rio Mesa

Rio Mesa
Oxnard

Pacifica

Pacifica

Adolfo
Camairillo
Adolfo
Camairillo

Rio Mesa

Oxnard

Oxnard

Mark

11.07

22.00

49.34

1:57.55%

4:21.04*
9:57.98

15.06

39.56

42.71

3:24.42

23'2
1/2"

44' 2"

5! 10“

45' 1"

157" 7"

Runner-up
Corbin Bethurem
Corbin Bethurem
David Thompson
Mickey Gutierrez
Rickey Ocshner
Esteban Leon
Vincent

Concepcion

Dallin D'huart

Rio Mesa

Adolfo Camarillo

Gregory Vann
Gregory Vann
David Anderson
Gilbert Perez

Gilbert Perez

School
Adolfo
Camarillo
Adolfo
Camairillo

Rio Mesa
Adolfo
Camarillo
Adolfo
Camarillo
Oxnard
Channel
Islands
Adolfo
Camarillo

Rio Mesa

Pacifica
Channel
Islands
Channel
Islands
Channel
Islands



